Supplier

PRODUCT
ASSESSMENT
CYCLE

Question

CLINICAL CRITERIA

PATIENT DRY WIPES

Packaging

Opening and
Preparation

Clinical Use

Disposal

10

11

12

13

The patient dry wipe
packet has clear
product dimensions

There is a clear
indication on how to
open the patient dry
wipe packaging

Ease of opening
packaging

Is this product
Maceratable

It is clear this product is
maceratable or not
maceratable

Patient dry wipes can
be removed individually
from the packaging

The patient dry wipes
can be contained within
the packaging for
storage and easy for
staff to access from full
until all contents have
been used

The patient dry wipe in
its dry state is
comfortable against
skin.

The dry wipe feels soft

The patient dry wipe
can absorb liquid
particularly water and
cleaning agents for
patient hygiene and
patient cleansing
activities

The patient dry wipe in
its wet state is soft and
comfortable against
skin.

The patient dry wipe
maintains its tensile
strength and does not
break down when used
for patient hygiene and
patient cleansing
activities

It is clear if the
packaging can be
recycled

Robinson Healthcare
Limited

MLC342

Wipe patient dry 100%

polypropylene
32gsm
100 wipes per pack

MPC 5050
235 x 240mm

Score

(0.00)

(2.20)

(2.20)

(2.70)

(2.80)

(2.20)

(2.30)

(2.00)

(2.80)

(2.20)

(2.00)

Robinson Healthcare
Limited

MLC344

Wipe patient dry 100%
Polypropylene
33 gsm
100 wipes per pack

MPC 5051
290 x 240mm

Score

(0.00)

(2.00)

(1.80)

(2.70)

(2.80)

(2.00)

(2.20)

(2.00)

(2.80)

(2.00)

(2.00)

Conti Standard
Synergy Health (UK) Limited

VJT047

Wipe patient dry 100%
Polypropylene
32gsm
Pack of 100

MPC CBW100N
260 x 220mm

Score

(0.00)

(2.20)

(2.20)

(2.80)

(2.00)

(2.00)

(2.20)

(2.00)

(2.30)

(2.30)

(1.80)

Conti Standard Plus
Synergy Health (UK) Limited

VJIT497

Wipe patient dry 100%
Polypropylene
33gsm
100 Wipes Per Pack

MPC CPL110N
320 x 220mm

(0.00)

(2.20)

(2.00)

(2.80)

(2.30)

(1.80)

(2.20)

(2.20)

(2.20)

(2.20)

(1.70)

Carell GAMA Healthcare Ltd

VJIT479

Wipe patient dry 100%

polypropylene
33gsm
100 Wipes per pack

MPC CPDW?2
257 x 270mm

(0.00)

(0.00)

(2.20)

(2.50)

(2.50)

(2.00)

(2.50)

(2.20)

(2.70)

(2.50)

(2.00)
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Supplier

PRODUCT

ASSESSMENT Question glp'gmzCR/T/li
CYCLE

Packaging 1

Opening and
Preparation

Clinical Use

Disposal

PATIENT DRY WIPES

The patient dry wipe
packet has clear
product dimensions

There is a clear
indication on how to
open the patient dry
wipe packaging

Ease of opening
packaging

Is this product
Maceratable

It is clear this product
5 is maceratable or not
maceratable

Patient dry wipes can
be removed
individually from the
packaging

The patient dry wipes
can be contained
within the packaging
for storage and easy
for staff to access
from full until all
contents have been
used

The patient dry wipe
in its dry state is
comfortable against
skin.

The dry wipe feels
soft

The patient dry wipe
can absorb liquid
particularly water and

10 cleaning agents for
patient hygiene and
patient cleansing
activities

The patient dry wipe
in its wet state is soft
and comfortable
against skin.

11

The patient dry wipe
maintains its tensile
strength and does

12 not break down when
used for patient
hygiene and patient
cleansing activities
It is clear if the

13 packaging can be
recycled

Carell GAMA Healthcare Ltd

VJT482

Wipe patient dry 100%

polypropylene
32gsm
100 Wipes per pack

MPC CPDWS5

280 x 200mm

(0.00)

(0.00)

(2.00)

(2.50)

(2.30)

(2.00)

(2.70)

(2.20)

(2.30)

(1.80)

(2.00)

Robinson Healthcare Limited

MLC343

Wipe patient dry 80%
polypropylene 20% cotton
48gsm
100 wipes per pack

MPC 5052
235 x 240mm

Score

(0.00)

(2.20)

(1.80)

(2.70)

(2.80)

(2.00)

(2.00)

(2.00)

(2.70)

(1.80)

(2.00)

Conti Cotton Soft
Synergy Health (UK) Limited

VJTO50

Wipe patient dry 80%
Polypropylene 20% Cotton
48gsm

MPC CCW100N
260 x 220mm

‘ EENTFER

Score

(0.00)

(2.20)

(2.20)

(2.80)

(2.30)

(2.00)

(2.50)

(2.30)

(2.50)

(2.30)

(1.70)

Carell GAMA Healthcare Ltd

VJT480

Wipe patient dry 80%
polypropylene 20% cotton
48gsm
100 wipes per pack

MPC CPDW3

280 x 200mm

(0.00)

(0.00)

(2.20)

(2.50)

(2.00)

(1.70)

(2.30)

(2.00)

(2.50)

(1.8)

(2.00)

Robinson Healthcare Limited

MLC346

Wipe patient dry
70% polypropylene 20%
viscose 10% cotton
46gsm
100 wipes per pack

MPC 5053
281 x 300mm

Score

(0.00)

(2.00)

(2.00)

(2.70)

(2.70)

(2.20)

(2.20)

(2.00)

(2.70)

(2.00)

(2.00)
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Conti So Soft Conti Washcloth

Supplier Carell GAMA Healthcare Ltd Robinson Healthcare Limited Carell GAMA Healthcare Ltd

Synergy Health (UK) Limited Synergy Health (UK) Limited
VJTO80 VJT478 MLC345 VJT510 VJT481
. : 0
PoIWIrpoe p?et:]eentzgor/z/\zigfose Wipe patient dry 70% Wipe patient dry 100% airlaid Wipe patient dry 100% Airlaid Wipe patient dry 100%
PRODUCT 100/3/% t‘:y 46 v b polypropylene 20% viscose maceratable maceratable Airlaid maceratable
ASSESSMENT Question  CLINICAL IR S e S 10% cotton 46gsm 60gsm 60gsm 60gsm
CRITERIA Ispenser 100 Wipes per pack 75 wipes per pack 75 Wipes per pack 75 Wipes per pack
CYCLE Pack of 100 pes perp pes perp pes perp pes perp
MPC CPV110N MPC CPDW1 MPC 5054 MPC CWWO75N MPC CPDW4
320 x 270mm 290 x 290mm 290 x 240mm 300 x 230mm 285 x 238mm

PATIENT DRY WIPES

Score Score Score Score

The patient dry

wipe packet has

clear product (0.00) (0.00) (0.00) (0.00) (0.00)
dimensions

There is a clear
indication on
2 how to open the
patient dry wipe (2.20)
packaging

Packaging 1

(0.00) (2.20) (2.20) (0.00)

Ease of opening
packaging (2.20) (2.30) (1.80) (2.00) (2.50)

4 Is this product % % v v v
Maceratable

It is clear this
5 product is
maceratable or (2.80) (2.50) (2.20) (2.80) (2.70)

not maceratable

Patient dry
wipes can be
6 removed (2.50) (2.80) (2.50) (2.20) (2.30)
individually from
the packaging
The patient dry
Opening and wipes can be
Preparation contained within
the packaging
7 for storage and
s o GG (2.20) (2.00) (2.00) (2.00) (1.80)
access from full
until all contents
have been used
The patient dry
wipe in its dry
8 state is
g S (2.50) (2.30) (1.70) (2.30) (0.80)
against skin.

The dry wipe
feels soft (2.30) (2.00) (2.00) (1.70) (1.50)

The patient dry
wipe can absorb
liquid
particularly
water and
P e (2:30) (2.70) (2:30) (2.20) (2.00)
for patient
hygiene and
patient
cleansing
activities
The patient dry
wipe in its wet
11 state is soft and
comfortable (2.30) (2.50) (1.80) (2.20) (1.70)
against skin.
The patient dry
wipe maintains
its tensile
strength and
does not break
12 down when
used for patient L (2.00) (1.70) (1.80) (1.70)
hygiene and
patient
cleansing
activities
It is clear if the
Disposal 13 packaging can X X v % %
be recycled

Clinical Use
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