Supplier			Robinson Healthcare Limited	Robinson Healthcare Limited	Conti Standard Synergy Health (UK) Limited	Conti Standard Plus Synergy Health (UK) Limited	Carell GAMA Healthcare Ltd
			MLC342	MLC344	VJT047	VJT497	VJT479
PRODUCT ASSESSMENT CYCLE	Question	CLINICAL CRITERIA	Wipe patient dry 100% polypropylene 32gsm 100 wipes per pack	Wipe patient dry 100% Polypropylene 33 gsm 100 wipes per pack	Wipe patient dry 100% Polypropylene 32gsm Pack of 100	Wipe patient dry 100% Polypropylene 33gsm 100 Wipes Per Pack	Wipe patient dry 100% polypropylene 33gsm 100 Wipes per pack
			MPC 5050	MPC 5051	MPC CBW100N	MPC CPL110N	MPC CPDW2
			235 x 240mm	290 x 240mm	260 x 220mm	320 x 220mm	257 x 270mm
PATIE	PATIENT DRY WIPES		Image: State		Patient Cleansing Dry Wipes	CONTI Extent Cleansing Dry Wijes Patient Cleansing Dry Wijes	Caceline Constant of the second secon
			Score	Score	Score	Score	Score
Packaging	1	The patient dry wipe packet has clear product dimensions	(0.00)	*** (0.00)	*** (0.00)	*** (0.00)	(0.00)
	2	There is a clear indication on how to open the patient dry wipe packaging	** *(2.20)	*** (2.00)	** * (2.20)	** * (2.20)	(0.00)
	3	Ease of opening packaging	** * (2.20)	★★ ★ (1.80)	*** (2.20)	** * (2.00)	*** (2.20)
	4	Is this product Maceratable	×	×	×	×	×
	5	It is clear this product is maceratable or not maceratable	*** (2.70)	*** (2.70)	★★★ (2.80)	★★★ (2.80)	*** (2.50)
	6	Patient dry wipes can be removed individually from the packaging	★★★ (2.80)	★★★ (2.80)	** * (2.00)	*** (2.30)	(2.50)
Opening and Preparation	7	The patient dry wipes can be contained within the packaging for storage and easy for staff to access from full until all contents have been used	** *(2.20)	** *(2.00)	** * (2.00)	*** (1.80)	** * (2.00)
	8	The patient dry wipe in its dry state is comfortable against skin.	*** (2.30)	*** (2.20)	*** (2.20)	*** (2.20)	*** (2.50)
	9	The dry wipe feels soft	*** (2.00)	*** (2.00)	*** (2.00)	*** (2.20)	*** (2.20)
Clinical Use	10	The patient dry wipe can absorb liquid particularly water and cleaning agents for patient hygiene and patient cleansing activities	*** (2.80)	*** (2.80)	*** (2.30)	** * (2.20)	(2.70)
	11	The patient dry wipe in its wet state is soft and comfortable against skin.	***(2.20)	** * (2.00)	*** (2.30)	*** (2.20)	(2.50)
	12	The patient dry wipe maintains its tensile strength and does not break down when used for patient hygiene and patient cleansing activities	** (2.00)	** (2.00)	** (1.80)	** (1.70)	** (2.00)
Disposal	13	It is clear if the packaging can be recycled	\checkmark	\checkmark	×	×	×

Supplier			Carell GAMA Healthcare Ltd	Robinson Healthcare Limited	Conti Cotton Soft Synergy Health (UK) Limited	Carell GAMA Healthcare Ltd	Robinson Healthcare Limited
			VJT482	MLC343	VJT050	VJT480	MLC346
PRODUCT ASSESSMENT CYCLE	Question	CLINICAL CRITERIA	Wipe patient dry 100% polypropylene 32gsm 100 Wipes per pack	Wipe patient dry 80% polypropylene 20% cotton 48gsm 100 wipes per pack	Wipe patient dry 80% Polypropylene 20% Cotton 48gsm	Wipe patient dry 80% polypropylene 20% cotton 48gsm 100 wipes per pack	Wipe patient dry 70% polypropylene 20% viscose 10% cotton 46gsm 100 wipes per pack
			MPC CPDW5	MPC 5052	MPC CCW100N	MPC CPDW3	MPC 5053
			280 x 200mm	235 x 240mm	260 x 220mm	280 x 200mm	281 x 300mm
PATIENT DRY WIPES					CONTE CONCERN Parant Cleansing Dry Wripes Concerner Conc		Reactive new Pre- Pre- mer and the second se
			Score	Score	Score	Score	Score
Packaging	1	The patient dry wipe packet has clear product dimensions	*** (0.00)	*** (0.00)	(0.00)	*** (0.00)	(0.00)
	2	There is a clear indication on how to open the patient dry wipe packaging	*** (0.00)	** *(2.20)	*** (2.20)	*** (0.00)	*** (2.00)
	3	Ease of opening packaging	*** (2.00)	** * (1.80)	*** (2.20)	*** (2.20)	*** (2.00)
	4	Is this product Maceratable	×	×	×	×	×
	5	It is clear this product is maceratable or not maceratable	*** (2.50)	*** (2.70)	*** (2.80)	*** (2.50)	*** (2.70)
	6	Patient dry wipes can be removed individually from the packaging	*** (2.30)	★★★ (2.80)	*** (2.30)	** * (2.00)	*** (2.70)
Opening and Preparation	7	The patient dry wipes can be contained within the packaging for storage and easy for staff to access from full until all contents have been used	*** (2.00)	*** (2.00)	*** (2.00)	** (1.70)	*** (2.20)
	8	The patient dry wipe in its dry state is comfortable against skin.	*** (2.70)	** * (2.00)	*** (2.50)	*** (2.30)	*** (2.20)
	9	The dry wipe feels soft	*** (2.20)	*** (2.00)	*** (2.30)	*** (2.00)	*** (2.00)
Clinical Use	10	The patient dry wipe can absorb liquid particularly water and cleaning agents for patient hygiene and patient cleansing activities	*** (2.30)	*** (2.70)	*** (2.50)	*** (2.50)	*** (2.70)
	11	The patient dry wipe in its wet state is soft and comfortable against skin.	*** (1.80)	★★★ (1.80)	*** (2.30)	** * (1.8)	*** (2.00)
	12	The patient dry wipe maintains its tensile strength and does not break down when used for patient hygiene and patient cleansing activities	** (2.00)	** (2.00)	★★ (1.70)	** (2.00)	** (2.00)
Disposal	13	It is clear if the packaging can be recycled	×	\checkmark	×	×	\checkmark

Supplier			Conti So Soft Synergy Health (UK) Limited	Carell GAMA Healthcare Ltd	Robinson Healthcare Limited	Conti Washcloth Synergy Health (UK) Limited	Carell GAMA Healthcare Ltd
		VJT080	VJT478	MLC345	VJT510	VJT481	
PRODUCT ASSESSMENT CYCLE	Question	CLINICAL CRITERIA	Wipe patient dry 70% Polypropylene 20% Viscose 10% Cotton 46gsm poly bag dispenser Pack of 100	Wipe patient dry 70% polypropylene 20% viscose 10% cotton 46gsm 100 Wipes per pack	Wipe patient dry 100% airlaid maceratable 60gsm 75 wipes per pack	Wipe patient dry 100% Airlaid maceratable 60gsm 75 Wipes per pack	Wipe patient dry 100% Airlaid maceratable 60gsm 75 Wipes per pack
			MPC CPV110N	MPC CPDW1	MPC 5054	MPC CWW075N	MPC CPDW4
			320 x 270mm	290 x 290mm	290 x 240mm	300 x 230mm	285 x 238mm
PATIENT DRY WIPES			CONTI So sort Patients and the Wipes			CONTI Verent Patent Gleensing Dry Wipes O O To Tomory health	
			Score	Score	Score	Score	Score
Packaging	1	The patient dry wipe packet has clear product dimensions	(0.00)	*** (0.00)	(0.00)	*** (0.00)	(0.00)
	2	There is a clear indication on how to open the patient dry wipe packaging	*** (2.20)	*** (0.00)	*** (2.20)	** * (2.20)	(0.00)
	3	Ease of opening packaging	*** (2.20)	*** (2.30)	** * (1.80)	*** (2.00)	*** (2.50)
	4	Is this product Maceratable	×	×	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
	5	It is clear this product is maceratable or not maceratable	*** (2.80)	* * * (2.50)	** * (2.20)	*** (2.80)	*** (2.70)
Opening and Preparation	6	Patient dry wipes can be removed individually from the packaging	*** (2.50)	★★★ (2.80)	*** (2.50)	*** (2.20)	*** (2.30)
	7	The patient dry wipes can be contained within the packaging for storage and easy for staff to access from full until all contents have been used	** * (2.20)	*** (2.00)	** * (2.00)	** * (2.00)	** * (1.80)
	8	The patient dry wipe in its dry state is comfortable against skin.	*** (2.50)	*** (2.30)	★ ★★ (1.70)	** * (1.30)	(0.80)
	9	The dry wipe feels soft	*** (2.30)	** * (2.00)	** * (2.00)	** * (1.70)	*** (1.50)
Clinical Use	10	The patient dry wipe can absorb liquid particularly water and cleaning agents for patient hygiene and patient cleansing activities	*** (2.30)	*** (2.70)	*** (2.30)	** * (2.20)	*** (2.00)
	11	The patient dry wipe in its wet state is soft and comfortable against skin.	*** (2.30)	*** (2.50)	★★★ (1.80)	*** (2.20)	* ** (1.70)
	12	The patient dry wipe maintains its tensile strength and does not break down when used for patient hygiene and patient cleansing activities	** (1.80)	** (2.00)	** (1.70)	** (1.80)	** (1.70)
Disposal	13	It is clear if the packaging can be recycled	×	×	\checkmark	×	×